Generator Information
Stamford PE-734-B
• Generator Data Sheet
• Voltage Regulator
GENERATOR DATA NOTE:
• The Generator data supplied by the manufacture is the data of what the
generator is capable of producing.  When the generator is connected to the
Jenbacher engine, it does not produce to the manufacturer’s nameplate data.

Continuous output current (55° C) 40 ADC
Overload current for 10 sec. (55° C) 80 A
Order codes
UNITROL 1010
UNITROL 1010-0002 LIGHT 3BHE035301R0002
UNITROL 1010-0003 BASIC 3BHE035301R0003
UNITROL 1010-0004 BASIC + SYNC 3BHE035301R0004
UNITROL 1020
UNITROL 1020-0003 BASIC 3BHE030579R0003
UNITROL 1020-0004 BASIC + SYNC 3BHE030579R0004
UNITROL 1020-0006 FULL 3BHE030579R0006
UNITROL 1020-0007 FULL + PSS 3BHE030579R0007
UNITROL 1000-PM40
UNITROL 1000-PM40 3BHE015411R0001
Devices are shipped with a CD containing a CMT1000 commissioning
and maintenance tool, a production test certificate and manuals.
UNITROL® 1000 automatic voltage regulators | ABB  9
Mechanical dimensions